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Hawxby shale member

Five Point limestone member

Hamlin shale member

West Branch shale member

2 Aspinwall limestone member

Towle shale member

Sectian

NWYSWY 19
NEYSEY 4
NEY%NEY 21
NEY%SEY 16
SEYiSWY 4
NWYSWY 29
SW/ANEYNEY 16
NEYSEY 6
SEYiSWY 24
NWYNWY 27
NEYNWY 21
NEY%SEY 32
SEVSWYiSWY; 19
Cir. NEY 14
NEY%NEY 14
SWYSW/ 32
NEYSEY 30
SEYUSEY 6
SEViSWY 11
NWINWY 26
NWYSWY 4
SWYSEY 23
SWYNWY; 23
SE%SEY 10
NEYSEY% 23
NWVNWY 16
NW/NEYNEY; 4
SWY4SWY; 25
NEVNWYNWY; 27
SEYNEY; 8
SEViINWY 1
SWYANWY 1
SWYNWY 1
SWYANWYINWY 36
SWYSwY 12
NWYNWY 1
SEVNEY 18
SEYSWY 17

LOCATION OF MEASURED SECTIONS

Township
Sauth

12
14
13

Range
East

13
13
13
13
13
12
14
4
13
13
13
13
12

-

10
16
13
12

9

9
10
10
1
13
13
13
n

9
12
13
13

* Sections furnished by H. G. O’Connor
+ Sections furnished by G. R. Scott

Measured-
sectian

number

212
213
215
229
231
232
233
243
244
246
247
257
262
267
268
270
277
286
292
300
301
318
328
332
334
338

340
347
353
355
357
*372
*313
*376
+377
+378
+379

Sectian Tawnship Range

South East
Ctr. SWY 30 10 9
NEYSEY 7 1 9
SE%NEY 9 1 9
NW/NWY 17 9 9
NWY/NWY 9 8 10
NEYNWY% 10 8 10
SWYSWY 2 8 10
SWYSWY 33 10 10
Ctr. SEY% 33 7 n
SWYSEY 8 9 9
SEYSWY 8 9 9
NWYiSWY 21 9 1
NEYSWY 32 1 n
NEY%NEY 25 9 13
NWYSWYiSWY 15 9 13
SW/NWY 8 8 4
SEYSEY 16 16 12
SE% 21 32 8
SEY% 31 28 8
NWYSWY 14 18 10
Ctr. NWY% 29 19 10
NEYNWY; 18 34 8
NWYNWY 10 30 9
NWYSWYswy 12 28 9
SEY% 3 28 9
SE%SEY 21 26 9
NWYANWY; 27
Ctr. 6 26 9
SWYiSWYi 2 22 10
Cr. N2 20 T.4N. 16
SWYUSEY 29 T.6N. 13
SWYSWY 24 8 13
Crr. SE 7 16 12
NEYNWY 3 20 10
NWYNWY 22 16 12
SEVSWY 22 8 10
NWYINWY; 4 9 10
South side SWY 2 8 10

Calcarenite

212 229

Hamlin shale member

Five Point limestone member

West Branch shale member
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Limestone Intraformational Algal limestone Shaly limestone Conglomeratic
conglomerate limestone
I S ey 2 TS SR
Very calcareous Siltstone Very calcareous Clayey and Conglomeratic Very calcareous
shale silty shale silty shale shale sandy shale
Shale or clayey Sandy shale Sandstone Crossbedded Conglomerate Coal Covered interval
shale sandstone
e
ANAMA AN —_— —_— — 7 o—
Covered or eroded Formation contact Member contact Bed contact Queried where
correlation is

Datum is base of Foraker limestone of this report

uncertain
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CORRELATION DIAGRAM OF THE ADMIRE GROUP IN KANSAS AND NEBRASKA

INTERIOR—GEOLOGICAL SURVEY, WASHINGTON, D. C.. MR 3341
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Hawxby shale member

/1 Aspinwall limestone member

Towle shale member

Top of Brownville limestone member

Wood Siding formation

> Janesville shale

> Falls City limestone

 Onaga shale




